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РАСПРЕДЕЛИТЕЛИ

SUZZARA BLUE SIDE

Технические характеристики
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UZZARABLUE SIDES

Code
Weight Packaging

kg lbs mm inch pcs/box

F00201B1B 16 35,3 480x370x265 18,3x14,6x10,4 1

F00201C9B 16 35,3 480x370x265 18,3x14,6x10,4 1

F00201BAC 16 35,3 480x370x265 18,3x14,6x10,4 1

F00201A8B 12,6 27,8 480x370x265 18,3x14,6x10,4 1

F00201B2B 16 35,3 480x370x265 18,3x14,6x10,4 1

F00201E8B 16 35,3 480x370x265 18,3x14,6x10,4 1

F00201E7B 16 35,3 480x370x265 18,3x14,6x10,4 1

F00201A9B 12,6 27,8 480x370x265 18,3x14,6x10,4 1

PRODUCTS’ RANGE   WEIGHT AND PACKAGING

PERFORMANCE

PRO/BASIC
EN.  The dispensing group has been designed 
to be easily moved from an IBC tank to 
another.
We have installed a self priming diaphragm 
pump, without dynamic seal, in order to 
reduce the need of maintenance.
The group is provided with an accurate meter 
to display the quantity dispensed and with an 
automatic nozzle to make the filling operation 
easier.

SUZZARABLUE BASIC
Stainless steel base.
Pump.
Manual nozzle. 
Delivery hose 6 m.
Suction hose 1,5 m.
Hose tail and clamps.

SUZZARABLUE PRO
Stainless steel base with nozzle holder.
Heavy duty pump.
Meter K24.
Automatic stainless steel nozzle. 
Delivery hose 6 m.
Suction hose 1,5 m.
Hose tail and clamps.

ES. El grupo de suministro ha sido concebido 
para poder ser desmontable facilmente de un 
deposito IBC y ser desplazado à otro.
Ha sido instalada una bomba à membrana 
sin estanquidad dinamica para reducir la 
necesitad de manutención.
El grupo tiene tambien un medidor preciso 
para controlar la cantidad suministrada y 
una pistola automatica para simplificar las 
operaciones de trasiego.

SUZZARABLUE BASIC
Placa de soporte SIDE de acero inoxidable.
Electrobomba.
Pistola manual.
Manguera de suministro 
de 6 m.
Manguera de succión 1,5 m.
Casquillo para engaste y abrazaderas.

SUZZARABLUE PRO
Placa de soporte de acero inoxidable. 
Electrobomba.
Grupo cuentalitros K24.
Pistola automática de acero inoxidable.
Manguera de suministro de 6 m.
Manguera de succión 1,5 m.
Casquillo para engaste y abrazaderas.

RU. Конструкция узла подачи позволяет 
просто снять его с резервуара IBC и 
установить на другой резервуар. Установлен 
самозаливающийся мембранный насос без 
динамического уплотнения для уменьшения 
объема необходимого техобслуживания. 
Узел оснащен точным счетчиком литров 
для отображения поданного количества 
и автоматическим пистолетом, который 
упрощает перекачку.

SUZZARABLUE BASIC
Опорный лист из нержавеющей стали.
Электронасос.
Ручной пистолет. 
Нагнетательная труба 6 м.
Всасывающая труба 1,5 м.
Штуцер и хомуты.

SUZZARABLUE PRO
Опорный лист из нержавеющей стали с 
держателем пистолета.
Электронасос.
Узел счетчика литров K24.
Автоматический пистолет из нержавеющей 
стали. 
Нагнетательная труба 6 м.
Всасывающая труба 1,5 м.
Штуцер и хомуты.
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SUZZARABLUE SIDE PRO/BASIC

INCLUDED ON REQUEST

TrollSEC connection Dip tubeAutomatic nozzle  
SB325 meterK24 meter

SUZZARABLUE BASIC

Code F15606000Code R12068010

Code Description
Fluids Flow-rate Voltage Meter Nozzle Suction Hose On/Off

type l/min gpm AC V./Hz
DC Volt

Power
Watt

Amp.
max.

mod. type lenght
Ø 3/4”

switch

F00201B1B SUZZARABLUE PRO K24 + Inox nozzle 32 8,5 230/50 400 1,95 YES Aut. SEC 6 m YES

F00201C9B SUZZARABLUE PRO K24+SB325 32 8,5 230/50 400 1,95 YES SB325 SEC 6 m YES

F00201BAC SUZZARABLUE PRO K24+SB325+ ext. suction 32 8,5 230/50 400 1,95 YES SB325 BOTTOM 6 m YES

F00201A8B SUZZARABLUE PRO 12V K24 + Inox nozzle 35 9,2 12 260 22 YES Aut. - 6 m YES

F00201B2B SUZZARABLUE BASIC 32 8,5 230/50 400 1,95 NO Man. SEC 6 m YES

F00201E8B SUZZARA BLUE BASIC + SB325 32 8,5 230/50 400 1,95 NO SB325 SEC 6 m YES

F00201E7B SUZZARABLUE BASIC + SB325 + 8 mt hose 32 8,5 230/50 400 1,95 NO SB325 SEC 8 m YES

F00201A9B SUZZARABLUE BASIC 12V 35 9,2 12 260 22 NO Man. - 6 m YES

PRODUCTS’ RANGE   TECHNICAL DATA

Flow-rate Accuracy
up to

l/min

+/- 

32 1%
(up to 8,5 gpm)

SUZZARABLUE BASIC 12V

SUZZARABLUE PRO (K24+SB325 nozzle)

SUZZARABLUE PRO (K24+A60 inox nozzle)

SUZZARABLUE EXTERNAL SUCTION

BOTTOM

SUZZARABLUE TROLL
(SIDE + TROLL Code R12068010 
+ DIP TUBE Code F15606000)
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